
Local Services 2024 in Chalgrove and Oxfordshire 

Service Providers Contact Details 

Animals 
Larkmead Veterinary Practice 01491 651379 www.larkmead.co.uk 

Lily Woodford Dog Training 07725 027326 info@lilywoodforddogtraining 

Body and Fitness Treatment 

Allergy Therapist 
Clair Lansley 

07956 609260 clair_lansley@btinternet.com 

Lisa’s Wellbeing 07584 066448 Lisa.Hogg@yahoo.co.uk 

The Acupuncture Barn 07879-403800 www.accupuncturebarn.co.uk 

UR Pilates 07557 023711 urvitalis@gmail.com 

Watlington Wellness Centre 01491 714037 admin@watlingtonwellness.com 

Builders 

Austin Construction 07889368633 aaconstruction@gmail.com 

Gary Brooks 01865 400121 or 0778 690594 

Under Construction 07870-239973 geoff.d.barker@btinternet.com 

Business Services Jennings Business Mentors 01865 893200 hello@jennings.co.uk 

Car Hire and Maintenance 

Chalgrove Van Hire 01865 400413 

Four Winds Garage 01865 890548 info@fourwindsgarage.com 

Hudson Automotive 01491 613398 info@hudson-automotive.co.uk 

NA Paintworks 07811 478762 info@napaintworks.co.uk 

Premier Dents 07725 561050 www.premierdentsoxford.com 

Crafts Chalgrove Crafters 07902 682243 

Domestic Services 

Advanced Pest Control 07970 010214 or 01491 835610 

Chiltern Domestic Appliances 01491 638146 
Grimebusters Carpet and 

Upholstery Cleaning 01865 726983 or 01235 555533 

JEM Chimneys (chimney sweep) 01865 772996 or 01865 400244 

Ovenblitz Oven Cleaning 07749 597627 ovenblitz@googlemail.com 

Pest Wizards 01865 400141 info@pestwizards.co.uk 

Electrician 
A D Ousley 07976 352293 adouslety01865@gmail.com 

GEC Electrical Contractors 01865 407784 greenenergy@gecelectrical.com 

Food & Drink Ox Gins 07723 915767 hello@oxgins.co.uk 

Funeral Services 
Surman & Horwood, Chinnor, 

Princes Risborough and Thame 
01844 351323, 01844 274842, 01844 217892 

mailbox@surmanandhorwood.com 

Garden Services 

Altom Tree Care 01844-339833 altomtree@gmail.com 

Arborcare Tree Surgeons 0808 1555815 www.arborcare.co.uk 

Devey Tree Care 07922-736451 deveytreecare@outlook.com 

First Class Tree Surgeons 07889 881525 quote@firstclasstreesurgeons.com 

Kew Green 077954 68047 info@kewgreenoxford.co.uk 

Oz Driveways & Patios 07761 671045 charleshepburn61@gmail.com 

Purely Plants (Busy Baskets) 01491-833831 andy@purelyplants.co.uk 
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Service Providers Contact Details 

Gifts Glynn Leaney 01865 400323 glynn.leaney@gmail.com 

Hairdressing Barbers of Benson 01491 917294 www.barbersofbenson.com 

Home Improvements and 
Maintenance 

50 Plus Organisation 
Home Repairs 

08452 250495 www.the50plus.co.uk 

Abingdon Bathrooms 01235 554773 www.abkb.co.uk 

Antique & Modern Furniture 
Restoration 01865 890436 or 07796 966123 

Brush in Time 01865 890436 or 07796 966123 
Clive Parker 07715 627072 clivegrahamparker@hotmail.com 

Classic Flooring 07912 747458 

Country Roofing Supplies 01491 641024 

Eagle Plastering 07960-310383 www.eagleplastering.co.uk 

MTC Curtains& Blinds 07507 222926 thecurtainfitter@mail.com 

Max Wilkinson 01865 891554 

Mossinator Roof Cleaning 01865 362797 info@mossinator.co.uk 

Norman West 01491-838662 07879 244851 

Paul Costin 07860-400960 pcostinbuilder40@yahoo.co.uk 

Simple Kitchens 01844 217804 www.simple-kitchens.co.uk 

Tile & Stone Renovation 07931 876064 info@tsrenovation.co.uk 

Woodcrafts of Oxford 07800 731917 mike@woodcraftsofoxford.co.uk 

New Housing Developments Places for People 
01865 575465 

meadowbrooksales@placesforpeople.co.uk 

Plumbing and Heating 
Services 

Call Plumbing & Heating 01491 614233 or 07773 168120 

Duane Ireland 01865 891068 or 07780 855279 

LB Plumbing 07981 642688 or 01491 834484 

Passey Plumbing & Heating 
07720 277567 

passeyplumbingandheating@gmail.com 

Television Aerial and Wi-Fi 
Services 

Shaun Guard - Oxford Aerials 01865 400141 www.oxfordaerials.co.uk 

Sky Alignment 
01865-890250 or 07986 024261 

www.skyalignment.co.uk 

Travel Counsellors 
Ian Gifford 01865 987310 iangifford@travelcounsellors.com 

Sandra Robinson 
01865 989150 

sandrarobinson@travelcounsellors.com 

Storage Facilities Jennings Flexible Storage Facility 01865 692767 www.jenningsstorage.co.uk 

Windows  
Windmill Windows UK Ltd 01844 237070 

The Window Doctor 
01865 891776 or 07860 435742 

cowlingandcothewindowdoctor@gmail.com 

 


